State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

	I.	REOUE	ST FO	R ALL	OWABLE.	AND AUTHO	RIZATION	TO TR	ANSPORT	
Operator name and Address COG Operating LLC							² OGRID Number 229137			
2208 W.	Main Stre NM 8821	eet					³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW			
⁴ API Number ⁵ Pool Name Willow Lake;						lone Spring		⁶ Pool Code 64450		
	⁷ Property Code ⁸ Property Name					⁹ Well Number			Number	
387 II. ¹⁰ Su	759 rface Loc	eation		Re	eally Scary Fo	ederal Com	n		3Н	
Ul or lot no. N	Section 33	Township 24S	Range 28E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 430	North/South Line South	Feet from the 2310	East/Wes Wes	1	
Ul or lot no.	Section 33	e Location Township 24S	n Range 28E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 332	North/South Line North	Feet from the 2231	East/Wes Wes		
12 Lse Code F	13 Producin Co		D	onnection ate 0/12	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	nit Number 16	C-129 Effective I	Date	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date	
III. Oil a		[ransport		•				•		
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID	ter				¹⁹ Transpor and Ad				²⁰ O/G/W	
265309			Permian Transport and Trading 415 W. Wall – Ste 1000						О	
			Midland, TX 79701.						A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
36785	36785		DCP Midstream, LP 10 Desta Dr – Suite 2500						G	
					Midland, TX				-	
						RECE	EIVED			
						l l	8 2012			
						NMOCD ARTESIA				
IV. Well 21 Spud Da		tion Data 22 Ready 1		<u> </u>	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD	²⁵ Perforat	ions	²⁶ DHC, MC	
5/7/11		2/6/12			0925'	10890'	6722-108		30 -	
	²⁷ Hole Size ²⁸ Casing of 17 1/2" 13		g & Tubin ₎ 13 3/8"	g Size	²⁹ Depth Set 350'			³⁰ Sacks Cement 500 sx		
	12 1/4"		9 5/8"			2440'		1050 sx		
	7/8"			5 1/2"		10925		1000) sx (TOC@290'-TS)	
7 776								1000	7 SX (10C@250 -13)	
				2 7/8"		5992'				
V. Well 31 Date New		a Gas Delive	ry Date	33 T	est Date	34 Test Leng	th ³⁵ Tb	g. Pressur	re ³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
2/19/12		2/20/1			/22/12	24 Hrs		1650#	1080#	
³⁷ Choke S	ize	³⁸ Oil 110			Water 1522	⁴⁰ Gas 2088			⁴¹ Test Method Pumping	
42 I haraby car					vision have		OIL CONSERV	ATION D	DIVISION	
	with and the	af the intor			is true und			1		
been complied complete to the			and beli	et.		Approved by	/ D O		/	
been complied complete to th Signature:			and beli	et.		Approved by:	1. C.Sh	gurl	/	
been complied complete to th Signature: Printed name:	e best of m		e and beli	et. 		Approved by:	LOST Sortes 15	geerd F	<u> </u>	
been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Stormi Dav Title:	is		e and beli	et.			600log 151 4/6/20	9941 1 12-	<u> </u>	
been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addres	is Analyst is:		and beli			Title:	1, C.S. Sortex 151 4/6/20	gard 1	/	
Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addres sdavis@cor Date:	is Analyst is:	knowledge	one:			Title:	1, C.S. Sools 15 4/6/20	19922d 12-	L" ""	
Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addressdavis@cor	is Analyst is:	knowledge	4			Title: Approval Date:	1, C. St. Sools 15. 4/6/20.	ggerd 12 12 11tent	t" or "Change	
been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addressdavis@cor Date:	is Analyst is:	knowledge	one:			Title: Approval Date:	1, C.S. Goolog's 4/6/20 mo 'S.	ntent	t" or "Change file that	
been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addressdavis@cor Date:	is Analyst is:	knowledge	one:			Title: Approval Date:	Sortos 15. 4/6/20. 2 no 3. 2 in a	ntent	L" or "Change file that ting in the	
been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Stormi Dav Title: Regulatory E-mail Addressdavis@cor Date:	is Analyst is:	knowledge	one:			Title: Approval Date:	Sools is 4/6/20 mo is ness con pring	ntent	L' or "Change file that ting in the his well was Selauare	